
 

 
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

MARCH 2024 
12 Mar ICT Exchange 
12 Mar Facilities and Venues Exchange 
13 Mar Work Health and Safety Exchange 
13 Mar Records Exchange 
14 Mar Navigating LG Elections Webinar 
14 Mar Compliance Exchange 
14 Mar Sport and Recreation Exchange 
20-21 Mar Propeller Programme Introductory Forum (Brisbane) 
26 Mar Dynamic Data Storytelling Webinar 
 
APRIL 2024 
17 Apr Awards for Excellence Nominations Close 
17 Apr Australasian Management Challenge (Brisbane) 
18 Apr Governance Forum (Brisbane) 
23 Apr Digital Transformation – EasyPost Mailroom Webinar 
26 Apr Senior Exec Connect 
30 Apr Libraries Exchange 
30 Apr Community Services Exchange 
 
MAY 2024 
1 May Environmental Health Officers’ Exchange 
1 May Tourism and Economic Development Exchange 
2 May Facilities and Venues Exchange 
2 May Regulatory Services Exchange 
2 May ICT Exchange 
3 May ILG CEO Forum (via Zoom) 
8 May Governance Exchange 
8 May Rates Exchange 
8 May Customer Service Exchange 
9 May People and Culture Exchange 
9 May Executive Assistants’ Exchange 
9 May Procurement Exchange 
15 May Networking for Career Success Webinar 
16 May Mountain Biking Series Part 1 
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21 May Young Officers Network 
22 May Learning and Development Exchange 
23 May Mountain Biking Series Part 2 
23 May Awards for Excellence (Brisbane) 
30 May Mountain Biking Series Part 3 
31 May Senior Exec Connect 
 
JUNE 2024 
4 Jun Parks, Gardens and Open Spaces Exchange 
4 Jun Records Exchange 
5 Jun Compliance Exchange 
5 Jun Arts, Heritage and Cultural Services Exchange 
6 Jun Community Services Exchange 
6 Jun Waste Management and Resource Recovery Exchange 
6 Jun Sport and Recreation Exchange 
11-12 Jun Inspire Conference (Brisbane) 
20 Jun Managing a Remote Workforce Webinar 
28 Jun Senior Exec Connect 
 
JULY 2024 
4 Jul ILG CEO Forum (Cairns) 
9 Jul Local Government: A Career Webinar 
16-18 Jul Executive Management Programme (Brisbane) 
23-25 Jul Managing Service Challenges 
26 Jul Senior Exec Connect 
30 Jul Executive Assistants’ Exchange 
30 Jul Work, Health and Safety Exchange 
31 Jul Libraries Exchange 
31 Jul Customer Service Exchange 
 
AUGUST 2024 
1 Aug Compliance Exchange 
1 Aug Waste Management and Resource Recovery Exchange 
1 Aug Arts, Heritage and Cultural Services Exchange 
6 Aug ICT Exchange 
6 Aug Regulatory Services Exchange 
6 Aug Records Exchange 
7 Aug People and Culture Exchange 
7 Aug Procurement Exchange 
7 Aug Parks, Gardens and Open Spaces Exchange 
8 Aug Governance Exchange 
8 Aug Facilities and Venues Exchange 
8 Aug Tourism and Economic Development Exchange 
20 Aug Young Officers Network 
21 Aug Learning and Development Exchange 
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23 Aug Senior Exec Connect 
27-29 Aug Annual Local Government Conference (Cairns) 
 
SEPTEMBER 2024 
10 Sep Sport and Recreation Exchange 
10 Sep Work, Health and Safety Exchange 
11 Sep Rates Exchange 
11 Sep Environmental Health Officers’ Exchange 
12 Sep Community Services Exchange 
12 Sep Customer Service Exchange 
27 Sep Senior Exec Connect 
 
OCTOBER 2024 
1 Oct Libraries Exchange 
1 Oct Facilities and Venues Exchange 
2 Oct Compliance Exchange 
2 Oct Parks, Gardens and Open Spaces Exchange 
3 Oct People and Culture Exchange 
9 Oct Rural Management Challenge (SQ) 
9 Oct Governance Exchange 
9 Oct Regulatory Services Exchange9 
10 Oct Executive Assistants’ Exchange 
10 Oct Tourism and Economic Development Exchange 
22 Oct Young Officers Network 
23 Oct Learning and Development Exchange 
23 Oct Rural Management Challenge (NQ) 
25 Oct Senior Exec Connect 
 
NOVEMBER 2024 
6 Nov Work, Health and Safety Exchange 
6 Nov Records Exchange 
7 Nov Rates Exchange 
7 Nov Procurement Exchange 
7 Nov ILG CEO Forum (Cairns) 
12 Nov Sport and Recreation Exchange 
12 Nov Waste Management and Resource Recovery Exchange 
13 Nov Rural Management Challenge (CQ) 
13 Nov Environmental Health Officers’ Exchange 
13 Nov Arts, Heritage and Cultural Services Exchange 
20 Nov Retired Members Lunch  
21 Nov CEO Forum 
29 Nov Senior Exec Connect 
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07 3174 5006 / admin@lgmaqld.org.au 

www.lgmaqld.org.au 

mailto:admin@lgmaqld.org.au
http://www.lgmaqld.org.au/

